Redundancy Link Module NX4010
Nexto Series
Doc. Code: CE114900 Revision: C
Altus S. A. 1
Product Description
Nexto Series is a powerful and complete Programmable Logic Controller (PLC) with unique and innovative features. Due to its
flexibility, smart design, enhanced diagnostics capabilities and modular architecture, Nexto PLC can be used for control
systems in medium and high-end applications or in high speed machinery

 Electronic Tag on Display
 LCD and LED for diagnostic indication
Ordering Information
Included Items
The product package contains the following items:
 NX4010 module
 Installation guide
Redundancy Link Module NX4010
Nexto Series
Doc. Code: CE114900 Revision: C
Altus S. A. 2
Product Code
The following code should be used to purchase the product:
Code Description
NX4010 Redundancy Link Module
Related Products
The following products must be purchased separately when necessary:
Code Description
PX2612 Redundancy Control Panel
AL-2317/A CMDB9-CFDB9 Cable
AL-2318/B CMDB9-CFDB9 Cable
AL-2319 RJ45-RJ45 Cable
Notes:
PX2612: a PX2612 is a control panel used to control and to verify the redundant system states.
AL-2317/A, AL-2317/B: the cables AL-2317/A and AL-2317/B are used to connect the CONTROL interfaces of the both
NX4010 at the PX2612 control panel.
AL-2319: the cable AL-2319 is used to connect NET1 and NET2 interfaces of the NX4010 of the two redundant half-clusters.
Innovative Features
Nexto Series brings to the user several innovations in utilization, supervision and system maintenance. These features were